Richtek
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.5A SOT223
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
RT9183-33GGF.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
RT9183-33GGF pirce,  Richtek Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3V
Voltage - Input: Up to 5.5V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.33V @ 1.5A
Supplier Device Package: SOT-223F
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-261-4, TO-261AA
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 1.5A
Current - Limit (Min): 2A
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
RT9183-33GGF Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
RT9183-33GL
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.5A TO252
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9183A-33GG
RICHTEK
RFQ
RT9183-25GL
IC REG LDO 2.5V 1.5A TO252
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9183-33GLF
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.5A TO252
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9183-25GLF
IC REG LDO 2.5V 1.5A TO252
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9183-33GG
IC REG LDO 3.3V 1.5A SOT223
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
RT9183-33PG
RICHTEK
RFQ
RT9183-33PGF
RICHTEK
RFQ
RT9183-25PG
RICHTEK
RFQ
RT9183-25GM
IC REG LDO 2.5V 1.5A TO263
Richtek USA Inc.
RFQ
SET100123
ASSY RECT 500V 30A SFAST REC
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
MMBD4148,215
DIODE GEN PURP 75V 215MA SOT23
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
VS-60CPF04PBF
DIODE GEN PURP 400V 60A TO247AC
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
IRLR3715ZTRRPBF
MOSFET N-CH 20V 49A DPAK
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
L37-5-150-150-2.0-0
L37-5 SHEET 150X150X2MM
t-Global Technology
RFQ
CBPFS-0915
FILTER BAND PASS SAW 915 MHZ
Crystek Corporation
RFQ
17021CLR-ES
COMMAND CLEAR MEDIUM REFILL
3M
RFQ
PA4301.222NLT
FIXED IND 2.2UH 3.15A 24.7 MOHM
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ
MGV0503R10M-10
FIXED IND 100NH 23A 3.16 MOHM
Laird-Signal Integrity Products
RFQ
0819-40J
FIXED IND 4.7UH 150MA 2.1 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ